Experts in Compressed Air & Gas Measurement
Fast · Accurate · Management
Preface
 Dear customer, thank you for choosing our products.
 This manual is a description of the use range, functions, installation and operation
methods, troubleshooting, and maintenance of the product.
 The user must read this operation manual completely before using the device to
properly use the product.

Order Information                         FixInst.——Experts in Compressed Air & Gas Measurement
8
 Order Information
Model
F302A -60 ... +60 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted
F302A-P -60 ... +60 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted，
integrated pressure sensor, simultaneous output pressure dewpoint
and atmospheric dewpoint
F302A-A -60 ... +60 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted, with
red & green alarm light and buzzer
F302A-P-A -60 ... +60 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted, with
red & green alarm light and buzzer, integrated pressure sensor,
simultaneous output pressure dewpoint, and atmospheric dewpoint
F302B -80 ... +20 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted
F302B-P -80 ... +20 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted，
integrated pressure sensor, simultaneous output pressure dewpoint,
and atmospheric dewpoint
F302B-A -80 ... +20 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted, with
red & green alarm light and buzzer
F302B-P-A -80 ... +20 °Ctd，4.3" Capacitive touch screen, wall-mounted, with
red & green alarm light and buzzer, integrated pressure sensor,
simultaneous output pressure dewpoint, and atmospheric dewpoint
Dimensional Drawings                     FixInst.——Experts in Compressed Air & Gas Measurement
9